Client mix At least 90% of the funds will be deployed through MFIs and 10%

directly to select SMEs.
Single obligor limit This has been set at [10%] of the Fund to mitigate against

concentration risk.
Minimum participatory  
investment per investor

Kenya Shillings Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Only (KES
2,500,000/=)

Minimum convertible 
preference capital per investor

Kenya Shillings Fifty Million (KES 50,000,000/=)

Minimum loan note investment 
per investor

Kenya Shillings Fifty Million (KES 50,000,000/=)

Pricing Fixed or floating (Fixed at [TBA], floating based on 182-day Treasury